
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 1-A

Start 2-24-15

8 soil 8 Finish 3-2-15
22 clay/gravel 30
76 shale 106
18 lime 124
18 shale 142
40 lime 182
91 shale 273
65 lime 338         set 40’ of  7”
35 shale 373    ran 982.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
14 lime 387      cemented to surface
20 shale 407              96 sxs 
6 lime 413

27 shale 440
73 lime 513
7 shale 520

46 lime 566
170 shale 736
29 lime 765
54 shale 819
38 lime 857
16 shale 873
25 lime 898
6 shale 904
5 lime 909
8 shale 917
4 lime 921

23 shale 944
2 sandy shale 946 odor
13 oil sand 959 good show
1 Dk sand 960 show

31 shale 991 T.D.
 
 
 


